Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 1999; Name=
FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

199901060000
05251

01/06/1999
08:43:22

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRASHER,
RICKY

199901080000
11261

01/08/1999
02:36:31

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

WOOD,
DEWAYNE

199901110000
12321

01/11/1999
10:55:41

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

LOVELADY,
GRADY
SCOTT

199901190000
24311

01/19/1999
01:58:58

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Debtor

TERMINATION
S OFUCC

THOMAS,
ROBERT F

199501040000
02181

199902120000
61281

02/12/1999
10:13:08

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SYX, TERRELL
J

199902220000
73711

02/22/1999
02:24:28

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

THOMAS,
OLISL

199902220000
73681

02/22/1999
02:22:54

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

MUNCHER, L
T

199902170000
66541

02/17/1999
09:09:42

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

PIERCE,
SAMUEL K

199902180000
68461

02/18/1999
09:01:21

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Debtor

TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PARKER,
RALPH E

199810160004
05901

199903080000
95851

03/08/1999
11:27:14

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Debtor

TERMINATION
S OFUCC

MORRIS,
KATHERINE
LOUIS

199707070002
12341

199903040000
91311

03/04/1999
03:37:31

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

KING, JOHN D

199903050000
93311

03/05/1999
01:02:28

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

CARROLL,
BLAINE




199903240001
24611

03/24/1999
02:54:27

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

GLASS,
JUSTIN

199903250001
25831

03/25/1999
01:08:06

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

INGRAM,
KEVIN

199903190001
16701

03/19/1999
03:04:30

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

REAVES,
DAVID C

199903190001
16711

03/19/1999
03:04:32

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

STAGNER,
ROBERT JOEL

199903190001
16721

03/19/1999
03:04:33

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

MITCHELL,
PERRY

199904120001
54261

04/12/1999
01:22:41

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

MOONEY,
JOHN P

199904060001
45231

04/06/1999
11:56:14

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

BLACKERBY,
ROBERT K

199904060001
45511

04/06/1999
02:07:32

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Debtor

TERMINATION
S OF uUCC

JOINER, GLEN
A

199511140003
29111

199904060001
45611

04/06/1999
03:19:23

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

RASCO,
RUSSELL

199904060001
45601

04/06/1999
03:19:21

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

REDDELL,
JAMES A JR

199904270001
75531

04/27/1999
09:36:34

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

WOOD,
PEGGY

199905180002
09581

05/18/1999
03:06:17

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

WILSON,
TIMOTHY E

199904290001
79991

04/29/1999
02:00:14

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

GEORGE,
MICHAEL JOE




199904290001 |04/29/1999 FIRST Secured party [FINANCING ARRINGTON,
80011 02:01:49 NATIONAL STATEMENT [MARK L
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY
199905200002 |05/20/1999 FIRST Secured party [FINANCING LANG,
11981 10:43:03 NATIONAL STATEMENT [VINCENT N
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY
199905040001 |05/04/1999 FIRST Secured party [FINANCING PHILLIPS,
86011 01:24:25 NATIONAL STATEMENT [DIANNA
BANK OF MICHELLE
SHELBY
COUNTY
199905280002 |05/28/1999 FIRST Secured party [FINANCING HUIE, DENNIS
25231 10:46:32 NATIONAL STATEMENT (M
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY
199905270002 |05/27/1999 FIRST Secured party [FINANCING HUTCHISON,
23901 02:02:52 NATIONAL STATEMENT |JERRY
BANK OF WAYNE JR
SHELBY

COUNTY




