Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 1999; Name= FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199901060000 05251	01/06/1999 08:43:22	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRASHER, RICKY						·
199901080000 11261	01/08/1999 02:36:31	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WOOD, DEWAYNE						
199901110000 12321	01/11/1999 10:55:41	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LOVELADY, GRADY SCOTT						
199901190000 24311	01/19/1999 01:58:58	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	THOMAS, ROBERT F					199501040000 02181	
199902120000 61281	02/12/1999 10:13:08	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SYX, TERRELL J						
199902220000 73711	02/22/1999 02:24:28	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THOMAS, OLIS L						
199902220000 73681	02/22/1999 02:22:54	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MUNCHER, L T						
199902170000 66541	02/17/1999 09:09:42	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PIERCE, SAMUEL K						
199902180000 68461	02/18/1999 09:01:21	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PARKER, RALPH E					199810160004 05901	
199903080000 95851	03/08/1999 11:27:14	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MORRIS, KATHERINE LOUIS					199707070002 12341	
199903040000 91311	03/04/1999 03:37:31	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KING, JOHN D						
199903050000 93311	03/05/1999 01:02:28	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CARROLL, BLAINE						

	•								
199903240001 24611	03/24/1999 02:54:27	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GLASS, JUSTIN				
199903250001 25831	03/25/1999 01:08:06	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	INGRAM, KEVIN				
199903190001 16701	03/19/1999 03:04:30	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	REAVES, DAVID C				
199903190001 16711	03/19/1999 03:04:32	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STAGNER, ROBERT JOEL				
199903190001 16721	03/19/1999 03:04:33	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MITCHELL, PERRY				
199904120001 54261	04/12/1999 01:22:41	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MOONEY, JOHN P				
199904060001 45231	04/06/1999 11:56:14	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BLACKERBY, ROBERT K				
199904060001 45511	04/06/1999 02:07:32	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	JOINER, GLEN A			199511140003 29111	
199904060001 45611	04/06/1999 03:19:23	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RASCO, RUSSELL				
199904060001 45601	04/06/1999 03:19:21	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	REDDELL, JAMES A JR				
199904270001 75531	04/27/1999 09:36:34	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WOOD, PEGGY				
199905180002 09581	05/18/1999 03:06:17	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WILSON, TIMOTHY E				
199904290001 79991	04/29/1999 02:00:14	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GEORGE, MICHAEL JOE				

199904290001 80011	04/29/1999 02:01:49	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ARRINGTON, MARK L			
199905200002 11981	05/20/1999 10:43:03	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LANG, VINCENT N			
	05/04/1999 01:24:25	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PHILLIPS, DIANNA MICHELLE			
199905280002 25231	05/28/1999 10:46:32	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HUIE, DENNIS M			
199905270002 23901	05/27/1999 02:02:52	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HUTCHISON, JERRY WAYNE JR			